

Data Submission Specifications for the MDS 3.0 (V3.02.0)
Edit Change Report: Changes for Version V3.02.0

ID	Type	Change
-3676	Format	[V3.02.0]-Mappings to the GG goal items were removed, since the items were deleted. Added mappings to new items N0415K1, N0415K2 and O0350.
-3891	Consistency	[V3.02.0]-This edit was deleted, since the GG goal items were deleted.
-3908	Consistency	[V3.02.0]-Added mapping to new item O0350.
-3986	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-Revised subedit b to include the possibility of A0310G=[^].
-3989	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-This edit was deleted, since A2121 and A2122 were removed from the NPE ISC. Replaced by edit -4070.
-3995	Consistency	[V3.02.0]-Revised edit to include new item N0415K1.
-4048	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-This edit was deleted, since the GG goal items were deleted.
-4050	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-This edit was deleted, since the GG goal items were deleted.
-4057	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-This edit was deleted, since items GG0170R2 and GG0170S2 were deleted. Replace by edit -4069.
-4059	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-Revised subedit b to remove A0310G=[^]. Since A0310F=[10,11], A0310G cannot be skipped.
-4068	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-New edit.
-4069	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-New edit. Replaces edit -4057.
-4070	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-New edit. Replaces edit -3989.
-4071	Skip pattern	[V3.02.0]-New edit.